Manager
Assistant
Assistant

Assistant

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Jan Kubes$

Jifi Bartak
Stépan Kiss
Petr Vanék

15.2.2011
Start

8:30

9:00

10:40
11:00

12:00
13:15

14:45
15:15
16:10
16:30
17:10
17:30
18:00
18:30
18:45

16.2.2011
8:30
9:00

10:00
10:30
10:50

12:30
13:30

15:30
15:50
16:30
17:20
17:40
18:15
18:30
17.2.2011
8:30

9:00

10:00
10:20
12:00

tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.
tel.

Observer Programme Itinerary

00420 777 011 125
00420 734 695 411
00420 604 135 545
00420 606 658 542
00420 724 936 734

End

10:40 Presentation OC
Presentation EOC
Presentation EOC
Presentation OC

11:00 Coffee break

12:00 Presentation OC

13:15 Lunch

14:45 Olympic Village Tour

15:15 Travel

16:10 VENUE

16:30 Travel

17:10 VENUE

17:30 Travel
City centre

18:30

18:45 Travel

19:30 Olympic Village
Dinner

10:00 Presentation OC

10:30 Presentation NOC
10:50 Coffe break
12:30 Presentation OC

13:30 Lunch
15:00 Presentation OC

15:50 Travel
16:30 VENUE
17:20 VENUE
17:40 Travel
18:15

18:30 Travel
21:00 Dinner

10:00 Presentation OC

10:20 Coffee break
12:00 Q&A
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Transportation Observers from the EOC hotel to the Olympic Village
Observer Programme introduction

EYOWF comission

Coordination Committee

EYOWF 2011 basic information

Accreditation
Accomodation

Fun Zone

NOC relations & services
Medical

Olympic Village

Fun Zone
Accomodation
Medical

Doping Controll
NOC service centre

Vesec
Jedtéd

City centre tour
Hotel - free time

Medal Ceremonies
Individually

Transportation Observers from the EOC hotel to the Olympic Village
Sports

Security
Czech NOC representative

Volunteers

IT +1S systém
Transportation
Ceremonies
Olympic Village

Finance
Marketing

Svijanska Arena
Tipsport Arena

Hotel - free time
Ambiente Restaurant
Transportation Observers from the EOC hotel to the Olympic Village

VIP
Media operations + Communication

Questions & Answers
Closing of the Observer Programme



