Observer Programme Itinerary



Manager	Jan Kubeš	tel.	00420 777 011 125 00420 734 695 411
		tel.	00420 /34 695 411
Assistant	Jiří Barták	tel.	00420 604 135 545
Assistant	Štěpán Kišš	tel.	00420 606 658 542
Assistant	Petr Vaněk	tel.	00420 724 936 734

Assistant	Petr Vaněk	tel.	00420 724 936 734	
Tuesday	15.2.2011			
,	Start	End		
	8:30			Transportation Observers from the EOC hotel to the Olympic Village
	9:00	10:40	Presentation OC	Observer Programme introduction
			Presentation EOC	EYOWF comission
			Presentation EOC Presentation OC	Coordination Committee EYOWF 2011 basic information
	10:40	11:00	Coffee break	LIOWI 2011 basic information
	11:00		Presentation OC	
				Accreditation
				Accomodation
				Fun Zone
				NOC relations & services Medical
	12:00	12.15	Lunch	Olympic Village
	13:15		Olympic Village Tour	Olympic village
			, , ,	Fun Zone
				Accomodation
				Medical
				Doping Controll
	14:45	15,15	Travel	NOC service centre
	15:15		VENUE	Vesec
	16:10		Travel	Vesee
	16:30		VENUE	Ještěd
	17:10	17:30	Travel	
	17:30		City centre	City centre tour
	18:00			Hotel - free time
	18:30		Travel	Madel Coversories
	18:45	19:30	Olympic Village Dinner	Medal Ceremonies Individually
Wednesday	16.2.2011		Diffici	mundudny
	8:30			Transportation Observers from the EOC hotel to the Olympic Village
	9:00	10:00	Presentation OC	
				Sports
	10:00	10.30	Presentation NOC	Security Czech NOC representative
	10:30		Coffe break	ezecii Noe representative
	10:50		Presentation OC	
				Volunteers
				IT + IS systém
				Transportation
	12.20	12.20	lah	Ceremonies
	<i>12:30</i> 13:30		Lunch Presentation OC	Olympic Village
	13.30	15.00	r resentation oc	Finance
				Marketing
	15:30	15:50	Travel	-
	15:50	16:30	VENUE	Svijanska Arena
	16:30		VENUE	Tipsport Arena
	17:20		Travel	Hadal from North
	17:40 18:15		Travel	Hotel - free time
	18:30		Dinner	Ambiente Restaurant
Thursday	17.2.2011			
	8:30)		Transportation Observers from the EOC hotel to the Olympic Village
	9:00	10:00	Presentation OC	
				VIP
	40.00	10:30	Coffee browl	Media operations + Communication
	10:00 10:20		Coffee break Q&A	Questions & Answers
	12:00		qua	Closing of the Observer Programme
	12:00			